**** PLEASE NOTE:

BUYER:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.  ****

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2204451
PAT ANTLE

LI NE NBR COWM NBR /

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

00006

VENDOR NBR
725-23-072893

130794380- 00

630988059- 02

725-23-072893

630988059- 02

130794380- 00

725-23-072893

630988059- 02

130794380- 00

725-23-072893

630988059- 02

130794380- 00

725-23-072893

130794380- 00

630988059- 02

725-23-072893

130794380- 00

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 02/ 11/09

FI BER OPTI C MATERI ALS
COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT
2" COWFI T_COVPRESSI ON COUPLI NG

BRAND: ARNCO OR APPROVED EQUAL
GRAYBAR ELECTRI C CO I NC

BRAND:  ARNCO MODEL :
SPECTRONI CS | NC
BRAND: COWFI T MODEL :

2" UA/LA LI QUID-TI TE CONDU T
BRAND: ELECTRI - FLEX OR APPROVED EQUAL

SPECTRONI CS | NC

BRAND:  SES MODEL :
GRAYBAR ELECTRI C CO I NC
BRAND: ELECTRI - FLEX MODEL :

2" LIQUID-TITE STR FLEX CONNECTOR
BRAND:

SPECTRONI CS | NC

BRAND:  SES MODEL :
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO I NC

BRAND: THOVAS&BETTS MODEL :

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 02/ 11/09

Uumm UNIT PRICE /

EA
EA
02-130- 2375

EA $
NEW # 1-906579

FT $
NM 2

FT $
LA-16- 6RY-2-100 FT

THOVAS & BETTS OR APPROVED EQUAL

STRAI N RELI EF BRACKETS FOR CABLES W TH EA

LARGE CENTRAL MEMBERS - 72 FI BER

SPECTRONI CS | NC

BRAND: CORNI NG MODEL :
GRAYBAR ELECTRI C CO I NC

BRAND: CORNI NG MODEL :

HEAT SHRI NK PROTECTORS
RAND:  CORNI NG OR APPROVED EQUAL

GRAYBAR ELECTRI C CO I NC

BRAND: CORNI NG MODEL :
SPECTRONI CS | NC
BRAND: CORNI NG MODEL :

HOT MELT ST CONNECTCRS
BRAND: 3M OR APPROVED EQUAL

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO I NC

EA $

NMVF- S2
EA $

LT 206
$

EA
SCF- MBR- CVB
EA $
SCF- MBR- CVB- 25
EA
EA
2806031-01

EA
2806031-01
EA

EA $

PERCENT

7. 35000

7.85000

2. 30000

3. 29000

4.95000

23. 80000

1. 29000

76. 00000

. 74000

. 93000

7.16000



00007

00008

00009

00010

630988059- 02

725-23-072893

130794380- 00

630988059- 02

725-23-072893

130794380- 00

630988059- 02

725-23-072893

130794380- 00

630988059- 02

725-23-072893

130794380- 00

630988059- 02

BRAND: 3M MODEL :
SPECTRONI CS | NC
BRAND: 3M MODEL :

FI BER OPTIC SPLI CE KIT FOR 36 FI BER
BRAND: CORNI NG OR APPROVED EQUAL

GRAYBAR ELECTRI C CO I NC

BRAND: CORNI NG MODEL :
SPECTRONI CS | NC
BRAND: CORNI NG MODEL :

FI BER OPTIC SPLICE KIT FOR 72 FI BER
BRAND: CORNI NG OR APPROVED EQUAL

GRAYBAR ELECTRI C CO I NC

8100-YS
EA
8100 YS
EA
EA $
SCF- 4C18- 01- 36
EA $
SCF- 4C18- 01- 036

EA

EA $
SCF- 6C22-01-72

BRAND: CORNI NG MODEL :

SPECTRONI CS | NC EA $
BRAND: CORNI NG MODEL:  SCF-6C22-01-72
HYDROSOL CABLE GEL REMOVER

BRAND: AMERI CAN POLYWATER CR APPROVED

GRAYBAR ELECTRI C CO I NC EA $
BRAND: AMERI CAN POLYWATER MODEL: HS-16LR
SPECTRONI CS | NC EA $
BRAND: POLYWATER MODEL: HS-16LR

GEL REMOVER W PES EA

BRAND: AMERI CAN POLYWATER CR APPROVED

GRAYBAR ELECTRI C CO I NC EA $
BRAND: AMERI CAN POLWATER MODEL: HS-1
SPECTRONI CS | NC EA $
BRAND: POLYWATER MODEL: HS-1

224.

280.

312.

360.

13.

17.

. 32000

00000

00000

00000

00000

20000

50000

. 29000

. 75000



